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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
08.12.2018 - 16:34 Rezultati
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 4:07.91 Ado GARGOVIĆ BUBU Herceg Novi 18.02.2017
Nezvanični MNE - 18 4:10.80 Ado GARGOVIĆ BUBU Herceg Novi 17.12.2016
Nezvanični MNE - 16 4:23.44 Ersin GEC PKO Herceg Novi 18.02.2017
Nezvanični MNE - 14 4:26.30 Ersin GEC PKO Herceg Novi 17.12.2016
Nezvanični MNE - 12 4:53.80 Savo KALUĐEROVIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 18.11.1989
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang Ime i prezime/Full Name GR/YB Klub/Club Vreme/TimeBod/Point Info

Otvoreno/Open

1. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, Herceg Novi 4:31.92 475
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:37.63 35.03 250m: 2:49.16 34.94 350m: 3:59.35 34.73

100m: 1:02.60 32.88 200m: 2:14.22 36.59 300m: 3:24.62 35.46 400m: 4:31.92 32.57

2. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 4:49.18 395
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:44.84 37.79 250m: 3:00.38 37.79 350m: 4:14.82 37.19

100m: 1:07.05 36.36 200m: 2:22.59 37.75 300m: 3:37.63 37.25 400m: 4:49.18 34.36

3. Savo NOVAKOVIĆ 00 Budva, Budva 4:58.02 361
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:44.64 37.96 250m: 3:02.13 38.72 350m: 4:20.47 39.63

100m: 1:06.68 36.00 200m: 2:23.41 38.77 300m: 3:40.84 38.71 400m: 4:58.02 37.55

4. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 5:10.75 318
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:49.67 39.43 250m: 3:10.47 40.68 350m: 4:31.73 40.32

100m: 1:10.24 37.05 200m: 2:29.79 40.12 300m: 3:51.41 40.94 400m: 5:10.75 39.02

5. Miloš VULETIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 5:17.43 298
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:54.42 40.81 250m: 3:17.88 41.95 350m: 4:39.84 39.85

100m: 1:13.61 39.59 200m: 2:35.93 41.51 300m: 3:59.99 42.11 400m: 5:17.43 37.59

6. Vukota VUJAČIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 5:29.43 267
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 1:59.46 42.69 250m: 3:26.78 43.68 350m: 4:52.53 41.90

100m: 1:16.77 40.78 200m: 2:43.10 43.64 300m: 4:10.63 43.85 400m: 5:29.43 36.90

7. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, Budva 5:32.72 259
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:57.18 42.21 250m: 3:24.27 43.92 350m: 4:52.03 42.98

100m: 1:14.97 40.11 200m: 2:40.35 43.17 300m: 4:09.05 44.78 400m: 5:32.72 40.69

8. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 5:38.72 246
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:00.21 43.20 250m: 3:28.06 43.00 350m: 4:55.68 43.82

100m: 1:17.01 40.99 200m: 2:45.06 44.85 300m: 4:11.86 43.80 400m: 5:38.72 43.04

9. Vujadin ČEJOVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, Budva 5:49.43 224
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 2:02.58 45.14 250m: 3:34.62 45.51 350m: 5:07.37 45.46

100m: 1:17.44 42.04 200m: 2:49.11 46.53 300m: 4:21.91 47.29 400m: 5:49.43 42.06

10. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 5:52.72 217
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 2:02.47 45.36 250m: 3:34.28 46.42 350m: 5:07.51 46.20

100m: 1:17.11 42.19 200m: 2:47.86 45.39 300m: 4:21.31 47.03 400m: 5:52.72 45.21

11. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 5:55.16 213
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:07.49 46.04 250m: 3:39.10 45.51 350m: 5:11.86 47.03

100m: 1:21.45 43.83 200m: 2:53.59 46.10 300m: 4:24.83 45.73 400m: 5:55.16 43.30

12. Ivan TERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 5:55.20 213
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:08.47 45.58 250m: 3:42.79 47.85 350m: 5:12.45 46.61

100m: 1:22.89 44.74 200m: 2:54.94 46.47 300m: 4:25.84 43.05 400m: 5:55.20 42.75

13. Vasilije LALIČEVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 5:55.39 213
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 2:02.48 47.01 250m: 3:37.47 48.42 350m: 5:07.08 42.36

100m: 1:15.47 41.05 200m: 2:49.05 46.57 300m: 4:24.72 47.25 400m: 5:55.39 48.31

14. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 5:57.35 209
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:08.08 45.65 250m: 3:39.50 46.52 350m: 5:12.12 46.66

100m: 1:22.43 43.96 200m: 2:52.98 44.90 300m: 4:25.46 45.96 400m: 5:57.35 45.23

15. Petar JOVETIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 6:01.87 201
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 2:03.87 46.19 250m: 3:38.13 47.58 350m: 5:15.22 49.26

100m: 1:17.68 42.12 200m: 2:50.55 46.68 300m: 4:25.96 47.83 400m: 6:01.87 46.65
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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 400m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime/Full Name GR/YB Klub/Club Vreme/TimeBod/Point Info

16. Timofej SRELNIČIN 06 Budva, Budva 6:06.70 193
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:10.70 47.23 250m: 3:46.00 48.04 350m: 5:22.07 47.61

100m: 1:23.47 44.79 200m: 2:57.96 47.26 300m: 4:34.46 48.46 400m: 6:06.70 44.63

17. Luka MEDOJEVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 6:07.19 193
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:09.05 46.38 250m: 3:45.24 48.24 350m: 5:22.13 47.52

100m: 1:22.67 45.11 200m: 2:57.00 47.95 300m: 4:34.61 49.37 400m: 6:07.19 45.06

18. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 6:10.84 187
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:09.16 46.67 250m: 3:45.45 48.90 350m: 5:22.15 48.73

100m: 1:22.49 44.31 200m: 2:56.55 47.39 300m: 4:33.42 47.97 400m: 6:10.84 48.69

19. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 6:12.42 185
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:13.51 48.00 250m: 4:40.61 48.87 350m: 5:28.45

100m: 1:25.51 46.75 200m: 3:51.74 1:38.23 300m: 400m: 6:12.42 43.97

17 - 18 godina

1. Savo NOVAKOVIĆ 00 Budva, Budva 4:58.02 361
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:44.64 37.96 250m: 3:02.13 38.72 350m: 4:20.47 39.63

100m: 1:06.68 36.00 200m: 2:23.41 38.77 300m: 3:40.84 38.71 400m: 4:58.02 37.55

2. Luka MEDOJEVIĆ 01 Verde, Podgorica 6:07.19 193
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:09.05 46.38 250m: 3:45.24 48.24 350m: 5:22.13 47.52

100m: 1:22.67 45.11 200m: 2:57.00 47.95 300m: 4:34.61 49.37 400m: 6:07.19 45.06

15 - 16 godina

1. Antonije KANDIĆ 02 Jadran, Herceg Novi 4:31.92 475
50m: 29.72 29.72 150m: 1:37.63 35.03 250m: 2:49.16 34.94 350m: 3:59.35 34.73

100m: 1:02.60 32.88 200m: 2:14.22 36.59 300m: 3:24.62 35.46 400m: 4:31.92 32.57

2. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 Verde, Podgorica 5:10.75 318
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:49.67 39.43 250m: 3:10.47 40.68 350m: 4:31.73 40.32

100m: 1:10.24 37.05 200m: 2:29.79 40.12 300m: 3:51.41 40.94 400m: 5:10.75 39.02

3. Miloš VULETIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 5:17.43 298
50m: 34.02 34.02 150m: 1:54.42 40.81 250m: 3:17.88 41.95 350m: 4:39.84 39.85

100m: 1:13.61 39.59 200m: 2:35.93 41.51 300m: 3:59.99 42.11 400m: 5:17.43 37.59

4. Vukota VUJAČIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 5:29.43 267
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 1:59.46 42.69 250m: 3:26.78 43.68 350m: 4:52.53 41.90

100m: 1:16.77 40.78 200m: 2:43.10 43.64 300m: 4:10.63 43.85 400m: 5:29.43 36.90

5. Vujadin ČEJOVIĆ 03 Stari Grad, Budva 5:49.43 224
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 2:02.58 45.14 250m: 3:34.62 45.51 350m: 5:07.37 45.46

100m: 1:17.44 42.04 200m: 2:49.11 46.53 300m: 4:21.91 47.29 400m: 5:49.43 42.06

6. Vasilije LALIČEVIĆ 03 Verde, Podgorica 5:55.39 213
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 2:02.48 47.01 250m: 3:37.47 48.42 350m: 5:07.08 42.36

100m: 1:15.47 41.05 200m: 2:49.05 46.57 300m: 4:24.72 47.25 400m: 5:55.39 48.31

13 - 14 godina

1. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 4:49.18 395
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:44.84 37.79 250m: 3:00.38 37.79 350m: 4:14.82 37.19

100m: 1:07.05 36.36 200m: 2:22.59 37.75 300m: 3:37.63 37.25 400m: 4:49.18 34.36

2. Vuk ROVČANIN 04 Budva, Budva 5:32.72 259
50m: 34.86 34.86 150m: 1:57.18 42.21 250m: 3:24.27 43.92 350m: 4:52.03 42.98

100m: 1:14.97 40.11 200m: 2:40.35 43.17 300m: 4:09.05 44.78 400m: 5:32.72 40.69

3. Petar SIMOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 5:38.72 246
50m: 36.02 36.02 150m: 2:00.21 43.20 250m: 3:28.06 43.00 350m: 4:55.68 43.82

100m: 1:17.01 40.99 200m: 2:45.06 44.85 300m: 4:11.86 43.80 400m: 5:38.72 43.04
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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 13, Dečaci, 400m Slobodno/Free, 13 - 14 godina

Rang Ime i prezime/Full Name GR/YB Klub/Club Vreme/TimeBod/Point Info

4. Ognjen BOŽOVIĆ 05 Verde, Podgorica 5:52.72 217
50m: 34.92 34.92 150m: 2:02.47 45.36 250m: 3:34.28 46.42 350m: 5:07.51 46.20

100m: 1:17.11 42.19 200m: 2:47.86 45.39 300m: 4:21.31 47.03 400m: 5:52.72 45.21

5. Vladan RAJOVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 5:55.16 213
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:07.49 46.04 250m: 3:39.10 45.51 350m: 5:11.86 47.03

100m: 1:21.45 43.83 200m: 2:53.59 46.10 300m: 4:24.83 45.73 400m: 5:55.16 43.30

6. Maksim CRNOJEVIĆ 05 Budva, Budva 6:12.42 185
50m: 38.76 38.76 150m: 2:13.51 48.00 250m: 4:40.61 48.87 350m: 5:28.45

100m: 1:25.51 46.75 200m: 3:51.74 1:38.23 300m: 400m: 6:12.42 43.97

11 - 12 godina

1. Ivan TERIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 5:55.20 213
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:08.47 45.58 250m: 3:42.79 47.85 350m: 5:12.45 46.61

100m: 1:22.89 44.74 200m: 2:54.94 46.47 300m: 4:25.84 43.05 400m: 5:55.20 42.75

2. Jovan RADULOVIĆ 07 Verde, Podgorica 5:57.35 209
50m: 38.47 38.47 150m: 2:08.08 45.65 250m: 3:39.50 46.52 350m: 5:12.12 46.66

100m: 1:22.43 43.96 200m: 2:52.98 44.90 300m: 4:25.46 45.96 400m: 5:57.35 45.23

3. Petar JOVETIĆ 06 Verde, Podgorica 6:01.87 201
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 2:03.87 46.19 250m: 3:38.13 47.58 350m: 5:15.22 49.26

100m: 1:17.68 42.12 200m: 2:50.55 46.68 300m: 4:25.96 47.83 400m: 6:01.87 46.65

4. Timofej SRELNIČIN 06 Budva, Budva 6:06.70 193
50m: 38.68 38.68 150m: 2:10.70 47.23 250m: 3:46.00 48.04 350m: 5:22.07 47.61

100m: 1:23.47 44.79 200m: 2:57.96 47.26 300m: 4:34.46 48.46 400m: 6:06.70 44.63

5. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, Herceg Novi 6:10.84 187
50m: 38.18 38.18 150m: 2:09.16 46.67 250m: 3:45.45 48.90 350m: 5:22.15 48.73

100m: 1:22.49 44.31 200m: 2:56.55 47.39 300m: 4:33.42 47.97 400m: 6:10.84 48.69


